
Autumn Pennants 2022 Draw for 5+

Round Venue

1 Wednesday 23-Feb-22 North Adelaide Red vs North Adelaide White North Adelaide Red

Millswood vs Tea Tree Gully Legends Millswood

Hyde Park vs Brighton Hyde Park

2 Wednesday 02-Mar-22 North Adelaide White vs Hyde Park North Adelaide White

Brighton vs Millswood Brighton

Tea Tree Gully Legends vs North Adelaide Red Tea Tree Gully Legends

3 Wednesday 09-Mar-22 Hyde Park vs Tea Tree Gully Legends Hyde Park

North Adelaide Red vs Millswood North Adelaide Red

Brighton vs North Adelaide White Brighton

4 Wednesday 23-Mar-22 Tea Tree Gully Legends vs Brighton Tea Tree Gully Legends

Millswood vs North Adelaide White Millswood

North Adelaide Red vs Hyde Park North Adelaide Red

5 Wednesday 30-Mar-22 Brighton vs North Adelaide Red Brighton

Hyde Park vs Millswood Hyde Park

North Adelaide White vs Tea Tree Gully Legends North Adelaide White

6 Wednesday 13-Apr-22 North Adelaide White vs North Adelaide Red North Adelaide White

Tea Tree Gully Legends vs Millswood Tea Tree Gully Legends

Brighton vs Hyde Park Brighton

7 Wednesday 20-Apr-22 Hyde Park vs North Adelaide White Hyde Park

Millswood vs Brighton Millswood

North Adelaide Red vs Tea Tree Gully Legends North Adelaide Red

8 Wednesday 27-Apr-22 Tea Tree Gully Legends vs Hyde Park Tea Tree Gully Legends

Millswood vs North Adelaide Red Millswood

North Adelaide White vs Brighton North Adelaide White

9 Wednesday 04-May-22 Brighton vs Tea Tree Gully Legends Brighton

North Adelaide White vs Millswood North Adelaide White

Hyde Park vs North Adelaide Red Hyde Park

10 Wednesday 11-May-22 North Adelaide Red vs Brighton North Adelaide Red

Millswood vs Hyde Park Millswood

Tea Tree Gully Legends vs North Adelaide White Tea Tree Gully Legends

Date


